

CS No. 343/19
Jitender Rana Vs. Vinnee Mehta

16.09.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Process not sent as last order not complied with. Last order be complied with again on filing PF within 15 days.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff that another matter between the same parties is pending before this Court for 15.11.2019. hence, put up this matter for further proceedings on **15.11.2019**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
16.09.2019