

CS No. 343/19

Jitender Rana Vs. Vinnie Mehta

15.11.2019

Present: None.

Lawyers are on strike today.

Put up with connected file on **03.03.2020**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
15.11.2019