

**COVID-19 PERIOD**

**CS No.343/19**

**JITENDER RANA Vs. VINNIE MEHTA**

08.01.2021

Present: Sh.Sharad Nagpal Adv. Ld.counsel for plaintiff present  
through VC.

Sh.Ravi Mishra Adv. Ld. counsel for defendants no.1, 3  
and 4 present through VC.

Plaintiff is directed to comply the previous order. Ld. counsel  
for defendant submit that he will file the written statement on 23.01.2021.

Put up for further proceedings on **17.05.2021**.

**(Munish Markan)**

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,  
New Delhi/08.01.2021**