

**CS 343/19**

**JITENDER RANA Vs. VINNIE MEHTA**

**16.09.2022**

Present: Sh. Sharad Nagpal, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld counsel for the defendants.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff seeks time to file replication to the WS of the defendants. Last opportunity is given to the plaintiff to file replication with advance copy to the defendants.

Relist the matter for filing of replication as well as arguments on the pending application, if any now on 20.01.2023.

**(Gaurav Rao)**

**Additional District Judge-03  
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi  
16.09.2022**