

CS No. 343/19
Jitender Rana Vs. Vinnie Mehta

20.01.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Ravi Mishra for the defendant.

Adjourned at request of plaintiff.

Relist the matter for arguments on the pending application now on 24.07.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
20.01.2023