

CS No. 343/19
Jitender Rana Vs. Vinnie Mehta

21.10.2024

Present : None.

As no one has appeared, matter is adjourned for arguments on application under Order 7 Rule 11 of CPC to 21.04.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
21.10.2024

At this stage, Mr. Sharad Nagpal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff and Mr. Vikram Deswal & Ms. Mansi Jain, Ld. Counsels for the defendant have appeared.

They are informed of the next date of hearing.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
21.10.2024